
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for ALLIANCE OF RESIDENT THEATRES NEW YORK INC 

Department/Facility Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date Contract Description Contract Type Original Contract

Approved/Filed Date

Council on the Arts T130976 $6,095.00 $6,095.00 07/01/2012 06/30/2013 REGRANTS
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/21/2013

Office of Parks Recreation &
Historic Preservation TM917Y032 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 04/01/2017 06/30/2018 Member Item

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

12/06/2017

Council on the Arts T13251GG $49,500.00 $49,500.00 01/01/2023 12/31/2023 T13251GG-NYSCA Support for
Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/23/2023

Council on the Arts C00583GG $68,640.00 $68,640.00 03/01/2018 02/28/2019 CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 06/15/2018
Council on the Arts C22027GG $1,200,000.00 $1,200,000.00 01/01/2022 12/31/2022 Cultural Services Grant 03/16/2022
Council on the Arts C141290 $121,740.00 $121,740.00 01/01/2014 12/31/2016 Cultural Services Contracts Grant 04/29/2014

Council on the Arts T24588GG $49,500.00 $49,500.00 01/01/2024 12/31/2024 T24588GG-NYSCA Support for
Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/07/2023

Council on the Arts C00727GG $300,000.00 $300,000.00 01/01/2019 12/31/2021 CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 01/17/2019

Council on the Arts T00129GG $40,580.00 $40,580.00 01/01/2017 12/31/2017 T00129GG-General Operating
Sup

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/09/2016

Council on the Arts T01240GG $30,500.00 $30,500.00 01/01/2017 12/31/2017 T01240GG-A.R.T./New York
Fello

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/29/2016

Council on the Arts T130029 $40,580.00 $40,580.00 07/01/2012 06/30/2013 GENERAL OPERATING
SUPPORT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/21/2013

Council on the Arts C00283GG $100,000.00 $100,000.00 01/01/2017 12/31/2018 CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 12/06/2016

 Page 1 of 2 - May 19, 2024 - 08:53 AM. 



Council on the Arts C110043 $86,700.00 $85,746.00 07/01/2010 06/30/2011 CULTURAL SERVICES
(01360GA009) Grant 12/21/2010

Council on the Arts C121138 $84,559.00 $84,559.00 07/01/2011 06/30/2012 COUNCIL ON THE ARTS
CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 01/26/2012

Council on the Arts T130030 $37,080.00 $37,080.00 07/01/2012 06/30/2013 SERVICES TO THE FIELD
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/21/2013

Council on the Arts C00552GG $250,000.00 $250,000.00 01/01/2018 12/31/2022 CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 12/28/2017
Council on the Arts C00555GG $250,000.00 $250,000.00 01/01/2018 12/31/2022 CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 12/28/2017

Council on the Arts T140958 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 01/01/2014 12/31/2014 SERVICES TO THE FIELD
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/09/2014

Office of Children & Family
Services TM10243 $20,000.00 $0.00 07/01/2022 07/01/2023 initial

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

10/03/2022

Office of Parks Recreation &
Historic Preservation TM14Y003 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 General Operating Expenses

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

02/24/2015

Office of Parks Recreation &
Historic Preservation TM06Y544 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 07/01/2013 06/30/2014 General Operating Expenses

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

07/17/2014

Office of Parks Recreation &
Historic Preservation TM15Y204 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 07/01/2016 06/30/2017 Member Item

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

08/19/2016

Office of Parks Recreation &
Historic Preservation TM216Y049 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 07/01/2018 06/30/2019 Member Item

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

08/03/2018

Council on the Arts C150418 $117,972.00 $117,972.00 01/01/2015 12/31/2017 CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 01/30/2015

 Page 2 of 2 - May 19, 2024 - 08:53 AM. 


